
School Name:  Initiation Date:

Project Name: Change Order No.:

To: Owner's Rep. Project Number:

From: (Contractor) Contract Number:

Total:

A. The original (Contract Sum) was:

B. Net Change by Previously Authorized Requests and Changes:

C. The (Contract Sum) Prior to this Change Order was:

Contractor's Signature Name (Printed) Date

Construction Manager's Signature Name (Printed) Date

Architect's Signature Name (Printed) Date

District's Signature Name (Printed) Date

03 RFI #113
RFI #113: Existing Baseball backstop removed (PCO #06)                                                                                

Reason for Request: Work Not Shown in Bid Documents

 $                           3,931.29 

01 - RFI #110
RFI #110: T&M to perform excavation, trenching and backfill for The Gas Company's new gas main 

(PCO #02) C-BELOW drawing shows existing gas line in the same plane as the new seat/retaining wall 

footing. Record set of drawings do not address the underground utility. Contractor encountered gas line 

while prepping footings and asked AOR to advise. AOR directed contractor to relocate the conflicting 

portion of the existing gas line.

Reason for Request: Work Not Shown in Bid Documents

 $                         10,510.20 

02 - RFI #110 RFI #110: Additional irrigation valves, Rotors irrigation line and Hydro Seed approx. 11,000 S.F (PCO 

#04) Reason for Request: Work Not Shown in Bid Documents

 $                         15,910.30 

03 - RFI #110
RFI #110: Additional DG and Bolders added during CCD-A-005 (PCO #08)                                                                                

Reason for Request: Work Not Shown in Bid Documents

 $                           4,796.94 

Karla Alonzo De Leon

Michael Otavka

G. Calendar Date of Project Completion as of this Change Order: 12/14/2018

Sergio Martinez

D. The (Contract Sum) will be (increased/decreased) by this Change Order in the 

amount of: 27,025.36$           

E. The new (Contract Sum) including this Change Order will be: 256,294.36$         

F. Contract Time will be increased/decreased by: 0 days

229,269.00$         

229,269.00$         

-$                      

03 - Unused 

Allowance

Contractor is returning the unused allowance of $8,123.37  $                         (8,123.37)

27,025.36$                         

American Landacape SV1801A-#7

Item # DESCRIPTION COR AMOUNT

Sierra Vista JHS June 20, 2019

Sierra Vista JHS Container Classroom 1

Michael Otavka SV1801A

William S. Hart Union High School District

Facilities

CHANGE ORDER AUTHORIZATION

Change Order Form

06/19/2019


